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DESCRIPTION

ROLL NO

[ PARCEL NO.
E-4-7

PAYTON, FRANK
423 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO.
R-14-2

PENDERGRAPH, TNELL
536 N. MONROE

PARCEL NO.
A-2-4

PENHARLOW, CHERYL N.
3102 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO.
A-3-8

PEOPLES, RUTH
252 N. COOK

PARCEL NO.
A=2+3

PERKINS, MARY
3146 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO.
R-10-14

PETERSON, FRED
501 N. MONROE

[ PARCEL NO.
RS-4-9 -

POWELL, LUSHIE
7 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO.
A-3-12

PRUTTT, CAVERNE
248 N. 1VY

[~ PARCEL
R-9-11

RADEL, ANNA
3127 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL
RS-4-9

ROBERTS, BETTY (DECEASED)
7 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL
RS-3-3

ROBINSON, JAKE
122 N. GRAHAM

PARCEL
A-2-7

SKIPPER, GENERAL S.
3103 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL
A-3-14

SKOKO, LUCY (DECEASED)

241 N. FARGO

—SHTTH . ARRON 7.
222 N. COOK

~SHTTH, RTCHARD DENNTS
232 N. VY

PARCEL NO.
A-b-3

SMITH, WILLIAM
232 N. IVY

PARCEL NO.
RS* 8-3

A-2-2

STEWART, MARY (ESTATE OF)
203 N. STANTON

STITT, WILCTAN D.
3138 N. GANTENBEIN




9-7-72

Mr Powell moved into his new house and seems very happy with it. He has moved
his nephew in with him and his family. Mr. Powell is a hard working fellow

who has trouble understanding what is expected of him in this transaction.
This, plus the builders mistakes caused the delays in getting this house
built and Mr. Powell into it. All in all, | believe we have relocated Mr.
Powell in the manner he requested and | believe him to be happy.

(signed)




QESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. /‘7’,_5_7/- 74 Advisor (’/Q

Client's Name /' /é_.-(,;'g,[/ ‘Bx/wv.a /L(_(' Phone

7

i~
/ ¥ 4
Address 7 N /‘“')“Jd, 2L Ethn L) Age ..

B Male O Family [0 Married @ Renter/Occupant

O Female B Individual Single O Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family Employer
wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income

$

S
Total Monthly Income § (

Eligible for Public Housing D YES D NO Presently Receiving Welfare D YES DNO

L Eligible for Welfare D YES D NO Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) O ves [Jwo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

B yes O wo

Date of initial interview L7722 Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective’ Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property

Date of Acquisition

Date of letter of intent

Date of move




OWELLING UMNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Single Family Age of Housing Unit /Qfag;g/

Private Rent: Duplex Size of Habitable Area /29 %7~

Other Multiple Family |/ Furnished with claimant's furniture

L/ YES /=7 NO

~ Total Number of Rooms Rent Paid $ ;5"7/’£5' Utilities

Humber of Bedrooms / Monthly Housing Payments $

Liens S (please explain)

Acquisition Price § Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT
__{}/EZ/;l /bﬂgr(/ (LA 3O LPA Referred Self Pefarrad

las Single Family ; Outside city D Outside state S

e

°rjvate Rezntal Duplex Age of Housing Unit /ai‘7§

{ Other Multiple Family - Size of Habitable Area_ // 7D

No. of Rooms (z No. of Bedrooms -3

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ /Ji ?J_ﬂ Rent $

Taxes § Utilities §

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) § ~ 20 Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: « Agency Referrals:

Z Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER (

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other (

Benefits Received

Date

Date

Date




RES IDENT IAL RELOCAT ION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME POWELL, Lushie RELOCATION ADVISOR CD
Tee .79.? 7734

ADDRESS 7 N. Russell 3H0N£ 22 5 PROJECT NAME_Emanuel ORE, R-20
SEX M  ETHN black  yETERAN AGE 53 PARCEL NO. RS 4-9
MARITAL STATUS single TENURE tenant

DATE ON SITE: 1962
DISABILITY INDIV X FAMILY INITIATION OF

NEGOTIATIONS: Wi ¥ S .
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235 DATE OF 7

ACQUISITION: 2/23/ 2

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED
NOTICE TO HOVE_/’A6?1/775}' DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE
i ¢ s S
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY James Powel | 334 Barrington Street, Richmond, Calif.
ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION
Employer_Pacific Steel Co. $ Name Relation Age
Address
MCW
Social Security
Pension
Other
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S 5§
Subsidized Sales Single Family Age of Structure_i894 No. Rooms
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family X No. Bedrooms__| Furn._x Unfurn
Public Housing Dup lex Utilities §
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $_54.00
Private Sales Acquisition Price §
. Taxes § Equity §
Size of Habitable Area Liens §
HOUS ING_REFERRALS NCY REFERRALS
Address Bedrooms Name of Agency Date

Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program

Hous inqg Authority

| Leqal Aid

FISH

Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION: REASONS :
Appeals
fvicted
Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address
Qutside Project Reason

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred

HY 2 /VE J;.“cl;f
Address_lot 7, Block 2, Cloferdale Phone Z F4—522  Date of Move 2/4 %422:
Tract, Portland, Ore.

WHERE RELOCATED: « S S§
Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family X
Qutside City Subsidized Rental Multiple Family
Qut of State Public Housing Duplex
Private Rental Mobile Home
Priyate Sales X

Furnished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms 3 Habitable Area (‘20

Utilities § Monthly Payments (Rent) § Purchase Price $ 18,950.00
1§72

Age of Structure: new Taxes § Equity § Distance Moved Away

Name of Moving Company Name of Realtor Albina Real Estate

BENEFITS RECEIVED
JType Ck # Date Purchase Price $_18 950 00
RHP

TACO (Rental

TACO (Renta
TJACO (Renta
TACO (Rental
TACO (Sales) 6/21/72
Fixed Moving
Actual Move

”»

Down Payment

SR

RHP $.2.500.00

2,500.00 Total Down
215.00

Total Mortgage

- ) 4 AN E

Incidental -
Interest

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED Sﬁ-

I o

i arid vl ndd atd o7l n S 2

REALTOR: Curtis L. McDonald ESCROW CO. Transamerica Title QFFICER Fred Holden




. INTERVIEW REGISTER .

Date Relocation
r

/7772 Relocation Payments , fixed payment, individual check No. 28625 G to Mr. Ag
Lushie Powell, sum of $215.00 on one furnished room.

1/18/72 Verification of income brought into office. Address of apartment 28
N. Fargo Street which has not been inspected as yet. Will call when he
moves.

/21/72 Mrs. Seaberry who is in charge showed an apartment - unfurnished - appearﬂ
to be okay. He plans talking about buying. Benefits to be discussed witH
he and his nephew whom he expects the best advice as to what to do.

1/26/72 Mr. Powell came into the office and benefits explained to he and his
nephew by C. Daniels and |. He plans to buy and will be looking for a
three bedroom house in some quiet neighboorhood.

3/10/72 Mr. Powell came in several weeks ago with an earnest money receipt for a
house to be built bu Albina Real Estate. The E.M. Receipt had to be re-
written because the down payment was stated wrong ($2500 from PDC instead
of $3000). Called Albina Real Estate twice today to get another signed
earnest money receipt.

3/13/72 Received E. M. Receipt from Albina Real Estate. Loan placed at Ben

Franklin and will close at Transamerica Title Ins. Co. Pittock Block

421 S.W.9th ATT. Fred Holden Mr. Leon Breunaux 22%-3333 - Ben Franklin
29F /23¥

3/14/72 Mr. Powell came in and signed authorization to send money to Transamerica

Escrow #54345,

6/19/72 Transamerica started to close the transaction between Powell and Albina
Real Estate- However, after mailing the check for $2500 Transamerica

it was not received by them. Told Stan Jones about it he had the
check stopped at the bank. PDC has issued another check (#446-EH) and
6/21/72 | hand carried this one to Transamerica. (Nancy Boyd & Fred Holden signed
for the check) They indicated that Mr. Powell had deposited $500. | told
Mr. Boyd that | would need a closing statement confirming the use of

these funds and that the funds can only be used in accordance with the
Relocation Act as prescribed.

7/27/7; Mr. Powell had to apply for a loan and at present the loan has not been
approved. Hopefully it will be at any time. Talked with Mrs. Boyd
Transamerica. She said she would let me know as soon as things started
to move.

Mr. Powell came in and told me that he had not moved into his house as yeg
and | told him that he must live in the house before | could release the
money ($2500) - He said he would make arrangement to move in. His nephew
Toby Adams, was living there now. They are ready to close as soon as |
can release the money.

Called Bureau of Buildings to get inspection letter and they said the
final inspection had not been made.

Received letter from Bureau of Buildings certifing that house meets Code
| am authorizing release of funds. cD

Mr. Powell's check came in today for Incidental Expenses for tenants and |}l
have made a call to Lushie Powell and left word with Mrs. Adams to have Nr. Powell
call or come by.
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE _ November 27

PAYTO Lushie Powel)

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cmorwm'ﬂ NON NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORITIED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission -  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

13
DATE - o'::."'“ - DESCRIFTION AR

Reimbursement per Claim for Incidental Expenses for
Tenants. Move from 7 N. Russell (Parce! RS 4-9). $64.70

oL
Lty NV-E 9"“‘%‘




o et
‘ RELOCATION PAYMENT
Project:_Ew DRE R-20  parcel: (54-9
Payable to: Lwsha sz\ft(’

RHP for Homeowners .

o

RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:
Rental: Total approved §
or Purchase:. . . R
Fixed Moving Payment . 2w
Dislocation Allowance. . . .
Actual Moving Costs,
Storage Costs (if separate clanm)
Business: Moving Expenses.
Business: In Lieu Payment.
Business: Storage Costs.
Business: Loss of Property . R

uu51ness f archin Expenses i o R SR )

|

- 3
. $
. §
. 9
. 9
.
.9

$

$
. 9
. $
. $

5

Name of Client Less

Move from

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. *
Relocation Payment; Project Cost (




CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT

(Settlement Costs Incurred by Owner)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If opplicable)

Portland Development Commission Emanual Hospital
1700 S.W. 4th Avenue

Portland, Oregon

PROJECT NUMBER
R-20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 5. Consult the local agency as to documents to be submitted with
this claim. -

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: ‘‘Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of
any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or repre-
sentations, or mokes or uses ony false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall
be fined not more thon $10,000 or imprisoned not more thon five yeors, or both."’

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT

Name (as shown in deed to locol agency or in condemnation proceeding) Address (Include ZIP code)
Lushie Powell : L42 N.E. Jessup

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY

a, Address or Legal Description ¢. Did you occupy this
property either as o
resident or for the

7" . Russell . purpose of carrying out
business operations?

b. Parcel Number(s) R.S. ‘4'9 IX] Yes m Neo

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL
CHARGED TO AGENCY USE

ITEM CLAIMANT ON | PAID DIRECTLY | AMOUNT CLAIMEL]
SETTLEMENT | BY CLAIMANT |L(Col. (b) + (c)) AMOUNT
STATEMENT 2 APPROVED

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)

Mult. Transfer Tax s 20.90 $ 20,90 s 10,55 s 10.95
% Escrow Fee 52.50 52.50 26.25 S

Deed Mortgage 6.00 6.00 3.00
Mortgage Title Insurance 50.00 50.00 25.00

TOTAL $ $ $

4. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (<)

Closing Statement from Transamerica Title Insurance Company attached.
This is a reimbursment of % closing cost paid directly by Mr. Powell.

5. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other applicable law, that this cloim and information sub-
mitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct, and complete, ond thot | understand thot, apart from the penclties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture
of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other
source for any item of this claim, and that any receipts submitted herewith u':cuwuly reflect costs actually incurred.

T~/ 22— 7 2

T




FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY

‘

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY?

M Yeos E] No

If “'Ne,"* explain:

was paoid directly by claimant or if the computation is not shown on the settlement statement.)

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER
OF TITLE (Show bosis for, and amount of, reimbursement due claimant for (1) any mortgoge prepayment penalty, or (2) any taxes or public ser
vice charges poid by, or charged to, claimant for any period subsequent to vesting title or possession in the local agency, if the amount claimed

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

D. CERTIFICATION

claim is hereby approved ond payment is outhorized in the total

| CERTIFY that | have exomined this claim, ond the substantiating documentation, and have found it to be in accord with the applicable pre-
visions of Federal low and the Regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urbon Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this

Jl-24- 73

. RECORD OF PAYMENT

Claim poid: §




MEmo -« 70 FiLeE

From: Teowioteaas Clod Daels

Mr. Lushic P owell was forced to relocate before he found a suitable
vlace. This was caused by a fire at 7 N. Russell (RS-H-9) in th: Emanuel
Project area on Janvary W, 1972. Howsvar, after having his benefits
explaioad to him, Mr. Powell decidod to build a new home and cames into
our of I ce with an Earnest Money Receipt (1-10-72). This Earnast Monay
Keceipt was incorrectly written up and a new Earnest Monay Foceipt had
ta ba drawn up and signed,

After straightening wut that situation, we found that the Title
Company had not received the check from Portland Development Comai ssion
in the anount of $§2.500.00. A new check was aulhorized and sent t»
Trausaverica,

At the time for closing, it was learnad that Albina Real Estate,
the contiractor had applied for an assumption of his bui lders laan.
This nade clising inpossible because there was a defintte difference
batwaen Mr. Puwell's down payment and the builders loan balance. A
new loan application had to be subwitted.

ALl Tn all, there were delays and human arrors which caused this
transact n to take longar than anticipated. At this tine, Mr. Powell
has moved nto his hose and all banefits have been paid except the
rncidental cost payable under the Relocation Act of 1970. A total of
$64.70 is sutstanding and hade not been paid by the Portland Develapment
Coamission due to the construction delays, errors in processing and
taking of possession by the purchasers mentioned above. L ]

L M Lk iy
217 oo
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GUIDEFORM DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

Name of Claimant POWELL, Lushie
Name of Local Agency PDC

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of
acquisition? X Yes No

1-1-62

Month-Day-Year
Date of Acquisition: 7-22-71
Month-Day~-Year
Owner-Occupant's initial date of Ownership:

Tenant's initial date of rental:

Month-Day-Year

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the
initiation of negotiations? X Yes No.

Date of Rental or Purchase: 1-1-62
Month-Day-Year
Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 5-27-7I
Month-Day-Year

Has the replacement housing been Inspected and found to be standard? (Attach
a copy of dwelling inspection record or, If the claimant moved outside the
locality, attach the report obtained from the claimant.) _ X VYes No
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Payment  Check Number  Amount

to be standard:
Month-Day-Year HAVING NEW HOUSE BUILT FHA.

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant

has been inspected. | further certify that | have examined this claim and have
found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the

regulations Issued by the Department Housing and Urban Development pursuant

thereto. Therefore, this claim is he and in the amount

of § ZlSOO.gg is authorized. :

/21 '
"Date e Authorized Signature

a. Claimant moved to rental unit
(1) Lump-sum payment $
(2) Annual payment
ist Year $
2nd Year
3rd Year
Lth Year

Claimant moved to unit he :
purchased D7 EN $ ALoo.p

Homeowner temporarily
displaced




CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NAME (if applicable)

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project

1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portiand, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con-
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block &4 if you
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchcsed and occupied a
dwelling unit, Complete only Blocks | and 5§ if you are a homeowner temporarily dis-
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation.
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT., U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 100!, provides:
""Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United
States knowingly and willfully falsifies. . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu-
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know-
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be
fined not more than $10,.000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both.'
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT

POWELL, Lushie Family __x___ Individual

. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. RS-4-9
a. Address: d. Monthly rental: $___$ 54.00
Z North Russell, Portland, Oregon 97227 e. Date you moved out of this
b. Apartment or room number: #4 dwelling: 1=2-12
c. Number of bedrooms: I Mont h-Day-Year

. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) (Temporary Housing)
a. Address (include Z!P Code): d. Monthly rental: $_does not apply
2506 N. E. Rodney, Portland, Oregpn e. Date you moved into this
b. Apartment or room number: === dwelling: _ 1-18-72
c. Number of bedrooms: ] Mont h-Day-Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE)

a. Address (include ZIP Code): d. Incidental expenses (total from
Lot 7, Block 2, Cloverdale Tract, Portland, Oregon table on next page): $

b. Number of bedrooms: 3 e. Date you purchased this

c. Downpayment: § dwelling:

INFORMAT ION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you d. Monthly rental for temporary
moved : unit: $
b. Address of dwelling unit to which you . Will you require temporary
moved (include ZIP code): housing for more than 3 months?
Yes No
. Date of move: If ''Yes', total number of
Mont h-Day-Year months you will require tempor-
ary housing: _____months




| submit this information in support of a claim for & Replacement Housing Payment
under Section 204 of P.L., 91-646, and | certify under the penalties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete,
and that | understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S5.C, Title
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim.

3-27-72 X Z ;¢1£££ z ;ﬂ Al QQ
Date Signature of Claimant (s)

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling:

FOR LOCAL

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE

Charged to Claim- JPaid Directly Amount

ant on Closing
Statement

(b)

by
Claimant

(c)

Claimed
(Col. () + (c)
(d)

Amount
Approved

(e)

$

e

Tidid

L o
Caail

TOTAL s [ s
1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

YT x

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:
(Document at ion must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.)




A Service of
Transamerica Corporation

Inansamnr-;l Title Insurance [}n. ﬂf

ESCROW DEPARTMENT
Escrow No. 94345nb

Lushie Powell " ' Order No. __ 41-32487

Date

Adjustment Date 8/1/72

—Séller: MC DONALD, Curtis L. LD s il o A el

Property: 442__1‘1. -Jesaup FRFDI TS g

CHARGES

Purchase Price g ) ‘ 13,:,,950'00,t,
72-73 taxes based on 71-72 pd. @ $42.59 ‘
Pro Rata Real Estate Taxes 7/1/72 to 8/1/72

Pro-Rata Fire Insurance new - Larry C. Nelson Agency

Multnomah County Transfer Tax

Escrow Fee 1/2 of SIN0.00

Recording _ Deed, Mortgage

Mortgage Title Insurance ALTA for $15,950

MORTGAGE LOAN COSTS:

Service Charge

4

Credit-Report Mortgage Insurance Premium

Appraisal Fee

Interest Adjustment

Survey Certification Charge

MORTGAGE LOAN RESERVES:

CMIC
T.H.AX." Mortgage Insurance 1 mo.

Real Estate Taxes mo. per mo.

Fire Insurance per mo.

Mortgage Loan ,, 57‘153“)59.0077

Earnest Money Deposit in escrow - 500.00

2,500,00

Deposit in Escrow _ by Portland Development Commission . ud ! 2,

Deposit with Albina Realty | 570.00

To Balance due purchaser

i

|

[ ,
: 19,484.65 | 19,523.55
=i

_19,523,55 | 19,523.55

PURCHASERS STATEMENT (Mortgage)

Transamerica Title Insurance Company

A
Nane boydg” Escr cer




BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CITY HALL
CONNIE McCREADY

COMMISSIONER o 5 C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Dirsctor

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES | iekider | BN ] Bullging Division
) y C. C. Crank, Chiaf

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermaeyer, Chief

Piumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division

CITY OF P()RTLAND Ailpbert Clerc, Chief
OHE(;ON Housing Division

§. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

September 15, 1972

Portland Developmenf: Commission
235 North Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227
Attn: Chet Daniels
Re: 442 N, E, Jessup Street
Gentlemen:
The residence at the above address, built under Permit

#465197 in an A2,5 Zone, has passed the required final inspection
and is approved for use as a single-family residence, 1 occupancy.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

L. brand % Y

Cc., C, Crank
Chief Building Inspector




409 S.W. Ninth Am‘onland, Oregon 97205 .
(503) 222-9931 '

Transememca Title Insurance Go

August 29, 1972

Mr. W. S. Jones

Relocation Supervisor

Portland Development Commission
235 North Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: Escrow No. 54345nb
McDonald/Powell

Dear Mr. Jones:

I am enclosing for your review and approval copies of closing statement
and escrow instructions in connection with Mr. Lushie Powell's purchase
of property at 442 North Jessup from Mr. McDonald. If you find these
papers in order, I would appreciate your written authorization to dis-
burse funds deposited im escrow by Portland Deve lopment Commission

for the account of Mr, Powell.

1f you have any questions regarding the enclosed papers, please call
me.

Sincerely yours,
' 4

8.) cy Boyd
Escrow Officer

nb
Enclosures




TransamericaTitle Insurancs Co

{

DISTRIBUTION

MORTGAGE FUND

PURCHASE

ALL CHECKS TAKEN
SUBJECT TO COLLECTION

RECEIPT No. 3155
coulTy oFFICE, = B 1922

RECEIVED FROMM@#’M d;@

FOR CREDIT OF ESCROW No.w

-3 Aape— %ﬁ_

TRANSAMERJCA TITLE INSURANCE CO.

CASH

/

CHECK —___




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION N

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

_June

PAYTO Tramsamerica Title Insurance Company

TO THE TREASURER OF THE T = T AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
o NON NEGOTIABLE
T AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

velopment C issi . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

AMOUNT

INVOICE OR
CONTRACT NOS. b

Beposit In m for Lushiec Pows!l. Replacement Nousing
Peyment for Tenants per clalm flled. Frem 7 N. Russell

(Parce! RS=h-9),
Lump sum poyment

Account Distribution

—AMOUNTY

aeliianees. e
$2,500.00

E 1501 Relocation Payment
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1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE \
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE_“ =

PAYTO Tressamseiss Titie insusense Conpany

AUTHORIIED SIGMATURE

NON-NEGOTIABLE
TuriearEs wenre




MEMORANDUM

Date §;// la /972

Ben Webb
Emanuel Site Office

Release of RHP from Escrow

— - o /
Escrow Company ///a DS a2t EFY LA /7//{’ é/? SCFe?c € @a .
hss B

cscrow No. B Y343 nb
sarcat do; - MHE V- §

oo _huilie s L

Moving Date

The above client has relocated and does occupy the property which
they purchased at oy</2 M’éé ]"“,ié . The City Bureau
of Buildings reports that the structur complys with City Housi ng

Regulations.

Please authorize the release of the Replacement Housing Payment in
the amount of §__ 227 °= ;

@@@4

Relocation Worker

. w2




September 12, 1972

]

Transamarica Title tnsurance Co.
406 S.W. Ninth Avenue

pPortland, Oregon 97205
Att'-ation: Nancy Boyd

- Dedr Miss ,]o#z”"‘ ; PR ? i
Mrs.Lushie Powell has moved and don occupy the house cmly lmpn as
W42 N.E. Jessup. The house was inspected by the city of portiand Bul lding
! - pepartment on twtcﬂnr 12, 1972 and !md to be standard-and In canpllnnce
ltlh, t.hq &li‘v q#l; : |

; ;
LV SO e S 45

unt to m ‘Lrortlmd Developm .'._ﬂ'lg'l":on as
Lushise Powall under the Relocation

l!g lwus
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Transamereca litle Insurance GCo ﬂf

ESCROW INSTRUCTIONS GRANTEE OR MORTGAGEE

To: Transamerica Title Insurance Company Escrow No. 54345nb
Gentlemen: Report No. 41-32487

1/We hand you herewith $18,950,00, of which sum $15,950.00 is represented by Note & Mortgage
executed by undersigned to Benj. Franklin Federal Savings & Loan Assn., less $500,.00

Earnest Money deposited in escrow, less $570.00 deposited with Albina Realty, amidx $2,500.00
whid'r-yonmcmhorizcdtowtu-thc—ordcrofof said sum is represented by $2,500.00 deposited in
escrow for account of undersigned by Portland Development Commission

-orlegal representatives,-when yourhave for mry “oin—acrormt the folonnrg: which you are authorized to

pay to the order of Curtis L. McDonald or legal representatives, when you have for my

account the following: properly executed Warranty Deed

covering the following described property in _Multnomah _ County, Oregon, to-wit:
Lot 7, Block 2, CLOVERDALE TRACT, in the City of Portland

together with a Policy of Title Insurance on the usual form in the amount of § 18,950,00
showing title vested in  Lushie Powell

SUBJECT ONLY TO:

Zoning ordinances, building and use restrictions, reservations and patents, easements of record, if any; printed
conditions and exceptions contained in the usual form of title insurance policy; and those incumbrances to remain as
noted below:

Taxes for the year 1972-73, a lien not yet payable.

1/We agree to pay the following: $62.00 inception fire insurance premium; $20,90, Multnomah
County Transfer Tax; 1/2 $105.00 escrow fee, $52.50; recording fees, deed & mortgage, $6.00;
premium for ALTA mortgagee's title imns. policy for $1-,950, $50,00; loan fee, $159.50;
$99,75 mortgage insurance premium; $84.00 loan reserves
You are further instructed as follows:
Undersigned acknowledge that all contingencies contained in Earnest Money Agreement
dated June 9, 1972 between parties hereto have been met to satisfaction of undersigned.

and to.adjust and pro-rate 1972-73 taxes based on 1971-72 taxes paid @ $42.59

as of August 1y 1972

In all acts in this escrow relating to fire insurance, including adjustments, if any, you shall be fully protected
in assuming that each policy is in force and that the necessary premium therefor has been paid.

You will file for record the necessary legal instruments and you shall not be held responsible for any liens thar
may be attached after such filing or recording.
These instructions shall be irrevocable by the undersigned until the close of business on . Setomny é

19 72 _, and shall be performed within said period or thereafter until written demand is made upon you for the can-
cellation hereof.

Transamerica Title Insurance Company shall not be liable for any unpaid service, installation or construction
pany P & ‘
charges for sewer, water or electricity. Undersigned acknowledges that copy of Transamerica Title
Insurance Company preliminary titde report No, 41-32487 has been read and received.

Dated at __Portland ;Oregon, thin —________ day of

/\ddrr ss

" Lushic Powell




A Service of

. . :_'-T‘.rrr-- Transamerica Corporation
Transamerica Title Insurance Go i

ESCROW INSTRUCTIONS GRANTOR OR MORTGAGOR

Foomp-

To: Transamerica Title Insurance Company Esceow No. 54345nb

Gcn!lemcn: chﬁft No_ 4 ?_.: 2 £ :7

1 We hand you herewith Warranty Deed
properly
executed by Curtis L.

Lushie Towell

vicDonald

to

covering the following property in M:ltnomah County, Oregon, to-wit:

Lot 7, Block 2, CLOVERDALE TRACT, in the City of Portlznd

which you are authorized to deliver to Luchie Fowell, unmerried

or legal representative when you have for my,/our account the sum of § 18,95C.00 less $14,200.00
mortgage balance to Benj., Franklin Federal Savings & Lomn Assn., vhich grantee herein
~csumes and agrees to pay and vhich forms a part of the considerat jion herein

From said sum you are authorized to pay the following:

 COMMISSION $852.75 to Albina Realty

TITLE INS. PREM. $115.00 for ommers' policy for $13,950.00
" ESCROW FEE 1/2 of $69.00 - $3%4.50

4. RECORDING FEES llone

. PAY OFF Hone

6. WATER BILL final - outside

8

1,/"We agree to furnish a Policy of Title Insurance on the usual form in the amount of §

showing title vested in

SUBJECT ONLY TO:

Zoning Ordinances, building and use restrictions, reservations and patents, easements of record, if any;
printed conditions and exceptions contained in the form of title insurance policy herein provided for; and those in-
cumbrances to remain as noted below:
liortgage rocorded 4/13/72, Book 850, »ag 017, lortgage F.iCOX( eivea to secure
the run of $14,200,00 with interest thexrecon, o=ncuted by Curtic L. ilnDonald,
ro Nead. Foonklin Pederal Savings £ 1 1 asace balance
grantee hersin ossumes and agrecs to poy,

Y et e N
L L =t

sf the consideration her ofs

Y ou are further instructed as follows:
Undersigned hereby ecknotsledges Lh cencingencics conteined in

A\greement betweenm buyer and cell n have been met to satisfaction of a

S B & Lo b
AR 4 =

You sre further Instructed to adjust end pro rate iaterast on mortgoge
zonj. Franxzlin Féddernl Savings & Loan Atsn. a8 of 6/27/72
and to adjust and pro-rate 1971-72 property taxes 7 $42.59

as of June 27, 1972

The balance remaining after the payment of the above items is to be aid to:
£ pay P
Curtis L. McDoaald

In all acts in this escrow relaung to fire insurance, including adjustments, if any, you shall be fully protected
in assuming that each policy is in torce and that the necessary premium therefor has been paid.
¢ such incumbrances as may exist at the

You will file for record the necessary legal instruments and then pay o
ponsible tor any liens

time of filing such instruments, to vest the title as above stated, and you shall not be held res
that may attach after such filing or recording.

; e uly 2
ad These instructions shall be iecevocable by the undersigned until the close of business on g__‘l e A
g '= . and shall be pcrlmmcd within said period or thereafter unul written demand by the undersigned is mdde

or yvou for the cancellation hereof
Transamerica Title Insurance Company shall not be liabl

harges for sewer, water or electeicity.
o3 - 2
i t]._a?\i_h __ , Oregon, this X _day ot _ ‘_‘J:"f‘m‘____, iy - S = A Z"

e i\l.’ any llﬂp\ld service, il\St‘ll['\llull or construction

Curtic L.




409 S.W. Ninth AWHII‘QGI’"MC’. Oregon 97205

A Service
(603) 222-9931 -

Transamerica Corporation

Transamemeca Title Insurance Go

June 26, 1972

Mr. W. L. Jones

Relocation Supervisor

Portland Development Commission
235 North Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: Escrow No., 54345nb
Lushie Powell

Dear Mr. Jones:

In accordance with my telephone conversation today with Mr. Daniels

in your office, I am enclosing copies of Mr, Powell's escrow instruct-
ions and closing statement. If these appear in order, I would ap-
preciate your written authorization to disburse the $2,500.00 de-

posited by Portland Development Commission in our escrow account
on June 22, 1972.

Sincerely yours,

s.) Ndédcy Boyd
Escrow Department

nb
Enclosures




v

:I- FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON

FIFTH AND COLLEGE BRANCH., 1900 8. W. FIFTH AVENUE, P.O. BOX 2290, PORTLAND. OREGON 87207
TELEPHONE: 2285-3873

June 23, 1972

FVFF

Uy D
Wiy ,
V! i

wqﬂ“n.'

Edward H., Look, Secretary
Portland Development Commission
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Re: Stop payment
warrant no. 372 EH

Dear Mr. Look:

We have received your letter of June 21 and have taken precautions
not to negotiate the Emanuel Hospital warrant made payable to
Transamerica Title Insurance Company.

We understand that the City of Portland has been notified not to
pay this warrant if presented by any other bank and we are happy
to assist you in this matter.

Sincerely,

P
: ”
’
bt &.1 e, -
(¥ M

G. Hanson
Agsistant Cashier




June 21, 1972

Branch Manager

First Natlonal Bank of Oregon
Fifth &8 College Branch :
Portland, Oregon 97201

Dear Sir: . : »
Re: Requast to Stop Peymant -

It is requested that you stop payment on Emanuel Hospital War-
rant No. 372 EH, dated April 10, 1972, for the amouwnt of $2, 500
‘made payable to TransAmerica Tltle Insurance Company.

Yours very truly,

Edward H. Look, Secretary
Pottlnnd Dcv-log--t Cannlsslcn




Transamemca Titlygnsurance Bo .

-~ A Service of
i 7 r T'ransamerica Corporation
ﬂ. I] ESCROW DEPARTMENT

Escrow No, -
Order No.

Date

it © Yy D N et w3 S ] BIT . CREDIT

Purchase Price

4 ’

-

Pro rata Real Estate Taxes:

=

Pro rata Fire Insurance: ~

;‘
Escrow Fee

Recording . i~

Earnest Money Deposit

st

Contract Balance

To Balance . .-

Foes 709.nev PURCHASERS STATEMENT (Cash or Contract)




WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME ;/zfmg /
PROJECT NO.___ A~ 2 o
Full name of claimant: / Family &~ Individual

Auré’? /"é“/f

Dwelling unit from which you mo/vy: Parcel No. AV,E e 4
a. Address 7 N Kucce c. Number of bedrooms_
d. Monthly rental §$ iU A

b. Apartment or room number e. Date displaced //?/7.2——

Dwelling unit to which you moved (BENTAL) T levioor H,,.,c_
a. Address A » . Number of bedrooms P
fo+ 774 4 Crrce . Monthly rental $ L £

b. Apartment or room number o e. Date moved in /

Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE)

a. Address Ao/ c. Downpayment $ 7; ée é(,,'//'
Tipe - 2 on d. Incidental expenses §$

b. Number of bedrooms .3 e Date of purchase

/ F‘*J
For Code Enforcement or Volunta y Rehabi tation (include Z1IP)

a. Address from which you moved
. Address to which you moved
. Date of move

Monthly rental for temporary unit: $
. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes No
If yes, total number of months in temporary housing months

en .
ltem Lharged to claimant Paid by Claimant Llaimed  Approved
R $ $ $

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above:

Determination
Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? £Yes
Tenant's initial date of rental _Jo» s /942

Date of acquisition \,’“/'r g;zzzg
Owner-occupant's initial date of ownership

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations?_ 4 Yes
Date of rental or purchase__Jgpn /. /&
Date of initiation of negotiations vy &2 rmn2/

3. Is replacement housing standard? . Yes _/ No

If previously substandard, date found standard
4. Certification: He s bu/es4 MNew hocvie on FHA

(Amount of this claim §_2400. 22 )

TCO-7




NAME & ADDRESS OF CLIENT: COMPUTAT ION PREPARED BY:

huckic Bgnl 22 Laanils
_.uzu__&ﬁé? 3,//;619/
Vate

A. COMPUTATION OF DOWNPAYMENT ASSISTANCE FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT PURCHASED

Required Information

1. Amount necessary for downpayment $ Fe4v¢. °9

Costs incidental to purchase (Total amount approved
by agency, from table on claim form, Column (e)

Computation

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines 1 and 2)

NOTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and
6 and enter the amount of Line 3 on Line 8 a.

Amount on Line 3 in excess of $2,000
Line 3 $  2C0; %7
- $___2,000.00

Amount on Line 4 divided by 2
Line 4 S /LYo, it

jer lros "waa/z.C?éajir/ﬂﬂravr4:£'$ Pzo, o
Line 5 exceeds $2,000, \u s
> §_JSge. —

BUI
Matching amount (If amount én
enter $2,000. Otherwise, enter the amount on Line 5.)

Base amount (Sum of amount on Line 6 and $2,000)

Line 6 $ Jao. &4
+$ 2,000.00

§_2570.%*

Amount of downpayment assistance

Amount on Line 3 or Line 7 $ 21&/, e

Minus adjustments (attach explanation;
e.g., amount previously received for

rental assistance payment) b g e

(Enter this amount in the space provided
in Block 4 on page one of this form.)
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on the following 1emms, to-wit, The sum, hereinobove receipted for, of - gk s Dl -..‘J

o i ....JO.......QW“m, £
16 ond delivery of ¢ [Sret.  the sum
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March 15, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 North Monroe
Portland, Oregon 97227

Gentlemen:

This is to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement
Housing Payment to Tenants and Certain Others, in the sum of
$2,500, payable to Transamerica Title Insurance Co., and to
deposit said sum with Transamerica Title, 421 S. W. 9th,
Pittock Block, Portland, Oregon, Attention Fred Holden, for
the purchase of the house to be built, per plans, at Lot 7,
Block 2, Cloverdale Track, Portland, Oregon.
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE . April) 10

PAYTO Transamerice Title Insurancs Compeny

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cmono:t;:l:;ﬂm NON NEGOT'A'LE

AUTHORIZIED SIGNATURE

t Commissi . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICK OR

CONTRACT NOS . BESCRFTION AMOUNT

Gepesit In escrow for Lushie Pewsl!. Replacement Mousing
Peyment for Tentnts per claim flled. From 7 N. Russel!
(Perce! RS-h-9).

Lump sum payment

\ / l \‘th
-

Account Distribution

S TTSSSCRSMES S

E 1501 Relocation Payments (EH)
(RHP)
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1% FCRMMa, 6NE ll"“‘
U I\ Stawenn Mess I.wﬂ?- M& o

EARNEST MONEY RECEIPT

".'. r: e stland, Cregon 97204 c,,i_ﬂm-_t Jurs 9 |03.:
e RECEIVED muL,Luahia ell, unmarried : Dy ®

- I ¢ SRR o e L e i € (hereinafter culled “pu T |

y of. .!‘ ive Lln_ﬁil‘.ﬁi_.__ e Dollars ﬂ_.:.. VAL )

n of, bs 14 e TE T v earnes! money and in port poyment fer the purchate of the

; ribed 1 estate situated in the City of Portland County al__m_.n__h__ Siore of _VICEON o wit

28 And = to be bullt on: Lot 7, Elock 2, Cloverdals Track, as per Honse Plen #0103,

'.._'“.-_ n t-xﬂun.,.&nnken. living room fluor nor exposed ceiling dn living roma and -3
i 1 .r‘.]iﬁ-‘ — : e which we have this day i 1o 1ad or

Jikeen fthousand nine hundred fifty Dollors s_]-- . ol
to-wits The sum, hereinabove receipted for, of _ _.C__HL_L]JDdLﬁJ____ — —Dollars [$_ - . )

i }

as odditional sarnest money, the sum of _Two thounsand fiva bundred  pollos (32 i
" 1 v e —— i .
ery of » {4 the wm of FAfte0n thousand nine hundred LALXY ooioe (s

e e e e —Dollors (§ ___
: T mrchazer me }aa t.‘! a offer t__pggckgie the Three Bedrcom I
13 _for ti i".;,'.,r;m.zl,F of _E_JL;ELJ.LL_MLQLMQ_MLPM;._;;_L;J tain -
0. $15,950.00 Tt ia understocd that hnyer will recaive £2 500,00 from P.0.C., —
y.will be pawable upon his occupwing the house updn complaetion i -

a s r s trom g ¢ oble mEan, et e - . " e g * e i@ ¢ we Ol selier & espeme Drelmangry 0 Clob G W ™Gy &
s wirt sk owirg ty willngress 1 @ » INCE v b vB . dence oL "o selier 4 record hile

— y o+ seller doer mor approve the sale witk e gy d ed b or e Below o s e sl weeptance or F the tile 1o 1he 40.0 prem. e 4 "0 Miutoble of markes

¢ e made withn thty days oite Y, 3 v e cratemert of detect donlinw - ool elip the 309 porrest maoney 3h3ll be retynced Bor deg 3 @ 3 O0 0 D ved

€10 re Il premaes o urable ofr morkerarie o d g rone olyses ' i ¢ of vad candrom withun ten 0oy after the 40.3 evoewe of g h
" o . e ODOVE 101 fosth hen the By e e eorpten earrey money 1hall te facteasd v el 3 - wd S oge
# ot np 'urthgy ang

Ty .23 Bf conveyed by good and Wit et and eheum ! ! il nantes Bulding and uie restctors  ceservatons # Fedinol

-»---- " of record and N{_}nﬁ - .

4 0% plumtng ond heonng Tintures ond PO A vl g s wd tacks Lot eaclaing fae plote listurey and equipment’ oty neoters sl g fatum
Eult + fcrewent lamg . barhroom atunes wene 3 Jow oangd Mrerr votm doors and whdowi chathed lnoleum ofochet teNreAan Oy

e ot amd trees and 20 Vatuies excep! }iune

- — e T The tine property for wasd Purch oM B 8

1 ( ,A.e} elactric ‘range and ‘!(ona) ele‘-tric refr:gerat.ur
o 9 One DL LYOE 10 geg rate the 1048 which are gue und pa) ot My for eanhing WTRLIONCE ONg Crhr TOTWMNS 103l b pro roted O O
t s Agiarments are 10 be mode 0% of the cote of The co ' "0 3e ot deliveriy 01 2 atuche ety oceurs Encumbrancm 1o te dacharged by wiler ™oy be

B G Ol f purehose money of date of cloving  SELLER AND PURC HASER AGREE THAT SUBILCT Sath will RE CLOSED IN ESCROW  THE COST OF WHICH SmALL BE BOSNE €D
JALLY BETWTEN SILLER AND PURCHASER

”-_ e ~S

Posssvwcs o' a0d premaes o 1o Le delivered 1o purthower on (] ﬂt .T].Ofie 72 1 rerpabier oy exanhing lgws ond reguiotony w Ul g emows of rengrin

¢ Tme o tre evence of the controct Thiy controx Do g g * e tL Ak L ind awgm o Duyer ong wrier. Howeye he purchouer 3 Tighh hanais
8 700 O @ IDIe W NG women coasent of seller e any 100 ot T ¥ roct the loswa) port Tigare grees 0 pay the prevanhing poarty theven i e m!‘ oy &
POMONOL € OOrrey 3 el i Swch wel or ochon, o be haed by the 1nal caurt a4 r ajipeal o anyg, 4 ot bean e appeliote cour 10 be fised by the oppeliote coun

1 W amg Avenue
IGI‘IAE.;E-N'I' T0 &CHASI

BT T3
I heweby ogree the property harein described in i pretent condition ond to pay the price of , o h&hﬂ—nu-ﬂ

cget & pered of 1L ys hermoher to secure selier's occeptonce hereol, during which period my offer shall not ba subiect to

n reme d_..lﬂ.ﬂhhmlL .
varm. 2506 N.E, Rodney Street
Frerw q;-_ 5223

AGREEMENT TO SELL
of obove dewribed property ond the price ond conditic
wrared.

Addina Seiler

DEL! L VER PRONPILY TO PURCHASER, wither manvolly or by regislered mail, @ (w_r—i.'.r.d showing seller’s u«pl-;l_

v no ladges recepl of the lor g imatrument bear. it vignature ond that of the aeller Copy hereol Seller's vigned o ot prarch by rogintered mal
how g o "'.qf‘-\._ # to purchaser’s obowe "
I P wlurn receipl requested) on 1"
Return receipl cord recaived
- —— — ord anached to broker’s copy n_
R, " BELLER'S CLOSING INSTRUCTIONS > "{ 53 =
"we
_5"'! 3 Z
L] e %o p thaeith 10 the obeve nomed broler o imlon amounting to § A for servicl rendered In this tramaction, In the svet of a foiie v

jed, the soid depest vhall be oined by the broker o the t of the agreed wpon commision with cnm e the wmiler. | @
the tosh proceeds of sale the sape ng eviderca of title, of r(u!dlﬂ-, ieen and revenus i ony, o2 well oa ony e

; ts paycle by me .u foi balom cdesing. | schnowledge ecept ol o l..pnp of this sarrest money ¢t bearing » {a) ond ' of the el o e -
7 o~ /.'
pa— r s
i N IF ANY BLANKE SPACES ARE WWESUFFICVENT, LSS N MNe 10 S-Huri Z.’Mfﬁl 4
T "HANDY PAD,

TO Bf SCPARATELY SIGNED BY BUYER Al'iD
Siviee

#0NE WHICHEVER PHRAASE NOT APPLICASLE BROKER'S COPY - FILE IN DEAL ENVELOPE



. RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECOR'

RELOCATION WORKER

PROJECT N0/ <& o o PARCEL o <"

NAME el ) e ADDRESS

N APT NO. _4

SEX / W NW AGE

K03y 1
PHONEQ?Yﬁ'ﬁt”} INITIAL INTERVIEW '/
i

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Name Relation Age

ITIZEN X ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN

Employer:

MCW__ Caseworker
Social Security
Va.

DATE ON SITE L A1k

Name ‘gz 40/ cgfffJ (2%
Address ~

Fed. Mult Co.

Pension:
Other:

Name

Name

Rent :;L;:, Inc.Heat__ Water___Gas___Gar

Elec

TOTAL MONTHLY |NCOME

Unfurn Furn ¥ No.Rms__/

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)

Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY:
Notify in case of accident:
Name Mg oule ooy

Date delivered

”
Address .= o~ L /()

Assets below limits

by
A

' foak Jaly,
! £3 L ST Phone

lk‘* o

on

Informefion Statement given to
Notice“to move given to

. by
on by

Payments: Amount §$ Check No.

moved by moving company

Date delivered Moved by self

(Phone)

REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date)
Refused assistance
Relocated in:
Low-rent public housing
Other perm. public housing
Standard priv. rent. hsg.
Sub-standard priv. rent
hgs. with refusal of
further aid
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out-of-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further
assistance
Other (explain)

RELOCAT!ON REFERRALS:

REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Address unknown, tracing

Evicted, further assistance
contemplated

Temporarily relocated by
LPA

within project:

address
outside project:

address

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
Date Vorker

Address

Inspection Certified By

¢ i F T i

oo o y/als &%

NEW ADDRESS:
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE No 28625 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE January b
PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Lucas Poell $ 215.00

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

y S.W. Fifth and College Branch
ol 15 Portland, Oregon

Portiand Development Commission :  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INvOICE OR
BATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Melsbursemsnt por Claim for Melecation Poyment filed.
fove frem 7 N, Russell (RS-4-9).

Biziecstjon o) leamnce : 2600 00
Fined poyment - enfurnished -]

A

Account Distribution

—l . T

l ml ‘Relocation Payments -
-~ (Fixed = Unf, = mmml)




CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project

1700 SW Fourth Avenue '

Portland, Oregon 97201
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
‘Wlhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or both,'
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT Family X __Individual

Project Number: ORE R~-20

POWELL, Lucas
DATE(S) OF MOVE

January 14, 1972

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. RS-h-ﬂ
a. Address d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
7 N. Russell, Portland, Oregon 97227 cluding bathrooms, hallways,
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ", and closets:
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? e. Date you moved into this
Yes X No address:

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED
a. Address (include ZIP Code) c. Were household goods moved to

: or from storage?
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number Yes x_No
If "Yes'", complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage
Costs''

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b, marked above)
Dislocation Al lowance $200. 00
Fixed Moving Payment 15.00
(Consult local agency) Total $ 215.00

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli=-
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim, | further certify that | have not submitted any

other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source

for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed

and/or storage costs actually incurred.

January 14, 1972

Date




(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Lucas Powell Portland Development Commission

1700 SW Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201
INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant., Attach
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? _ Yes No

If ""No,"" explain:

Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles
located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h-Day-Year

If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed est imated cost of
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes No

If '"Yes,'" explain basis for approved amount:

CERT IFICATION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation,
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development

pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author-
ized as follows:




(For Local Agency Use Only)

(Complete either A or B:)

Item Amount 1/ Authorized Signature

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation
Al lowance

Fixed payment 15.00

Dislocation
al lowance

3. Total $ 215.00

s 200.00

Actual Moving and Related
Expenses

. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the amount
of §

Supplementary payment (s)
for storage costs:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related costs

Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment,

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check Number I Check Number




Gent lemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me
from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for
further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my income
from my employment.

This will authorize you to give them the information requested below.
Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland
Development Commission in the envelope provided.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

(date)
TO0: Portland Development Commission

The following information on income from employment is submitted, as
requested above:

Employee's name: Lysuy 2 Icowléf—

Total earnings for 197/: $/7200,32

Estimated earnings for current year:

CONF IDENT IAL { Signature)




.HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. | Structure No. 2 Census Block No. '/ Census Tract No. - #

—— ————

Street Address { ! by« \ Apartment No. 4
A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes _ , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a. _ Vacant
b. _____ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. _____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age P ‘,Ee;x Occupation
\ we il  hucu Head of household & ~ M

>

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

$ $ '
(4':/6— LAt

Total family or household income per month $ $ /[5®,00 M

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
. Location (indicate approximate cross streets)
. Transportation, number of autos owned , use bus walk

. Will rent house , apartment » expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ per mo,
(Furniture is owned, yes , NO , Stove and refrigerator owned, yes , NO

Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of $ , monthly payment of $
. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms » kitchen , dining room

living room , number of bathrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
. Other characteristics w 0 B | M

L

PDC-HRS-3
1=15=71




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
Jo be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Analyst Surveyed
Dwelling Unit No. _-

Street Address »

Tabulator
Structure No. - Census Block No.™

Date
Census Tract No.
Apartment No.

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:
AS

0 ; W]
TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:

=10 TELE PHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg.
_____ Ome-family house

Apt. in a house

Apt. in apt. bldg.

Apt. in comm. bldg.
_____ Mobile home or trailer
This structure has __ i stories (do not
count basement)

U8

INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No

. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
_____ Owner occupied
__ v~ Renter occupied
Vacant

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT

<=5 Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure)
e %>—8q. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor)

\ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,'

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
_{  No. of bathrooms
“Ey_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly

for sleeping)

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
\471|  Period market value data applicable
2\20\y] Date of last appraisal
Date structure was originally built
Date of any major alterations

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.

Land 2 $

Improvements

Total

PDC-HRS-1
1=15=71

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg.
Market value Computed value
for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit

Land
Improvements
Total

=4 40

e E="8q. ft. of all 4. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $ <
improvements $ , total $

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid

average rent by renter

Rent $ $

Electricity

Gas

Water

Heat (oil, or other)
Total' $ $

$.5400
Deposits required of renter
Advance rent $ , other $

Rental information obtained from

Tenant , owner , manager

estimated from assessor's data X

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER

Listed with broker, yes____, no
Advertised by owner, yes____ , no
Cash asking price $

Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS







RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

REILOCATION WORKER __ Mclntosh ORIGIN OF CASE__R-20 PARCEL_ Rs L_q

NMME  Powell, Lucus ADDRESS 7] N, Russell APT NO, 4

HONE INITIAL INTERVIEW SEX M MINORITY GROUP B

AGIT u.s. CITIZEN_i__ALIEN VETERAN SERV ICEMAN DATE ON SITE
FAMILY COMPOSITION
Relation Age Employer: Name
Address

MCW Caseworker
Social Security
Va, Fed, Mult, Co.
Pension: Name

Other: Name

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

Owm ; Power Co. Type Fuel Garbage Co,
Remt X $5k, Inc, Heat Water Gas Gar Elec Unfurn Furn _No. Rms_ |
EL !GIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)

Over 62 Disabled (Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits Assets below Jimits___
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by
Newtify in case of emergency:

Name Address
Imformation Statement given to by
Noitice to move given to by

Pawments: Amount $ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self for)
moved by moving company Phone) ; s
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMATNING ON LOAD ; :
Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing |
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance ;
Low=rent public housing contemplated '
Other perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by
Standard priv. rent, hsg. LPA
Sub-standard priv, rent within project: J
hgs, with refusal of address
further aid outside project: -
Standard sales housing address
Sub-standard sales hgs. [
Qut-of -town !
Address unknown, abondoned
Evicted, no further FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASS ISTANCE:

assistance Date Worker
Qther (explain)

REILOCATION REFERRALS :
!

Address Inspection Certified By

HEW ADDRESS:

New' rent or purchase price:




INTERVIEW REGISTER

Flyer delivered by Ted Parker

Survey: Manager refused to let us talk with tenents, J,C,

Tried to contact Mr, Powell today but he was not at home,

Mc.

Relocation
Worker






